
 

 

WADIA INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN GEOLOGY 
(An Autonomous Institute of Deptt. of Science & Tech., Govt. of India) 

   33, General Mahadeo Singh Road, Dehra Dun - 248 001 

 
Dear All, 

The Director, Wadia Institute of Himalayan Geology, Dehradun has granted permission to the following students who have applied to carry out the 

Self-Sponsored Dissertation Work/Internship Programme for the year 2025 in the Institute. The names of the supervisors allotted to each 

student along with their email ID are given below: 

SELF SPONSORED DISSERTATION WORK (First Batch) – 2025 
 

App. 

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted Earlier Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Palvi Bhatti Palvib963@g
mail.com 

Cluster 

University of 

Jammu 

Dr. Swapnamita Vaideswaran  

Scientist ‘D’  

Email: swapnamita@wihg.res.in  

Dr. Rakesh Bhambri  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in 

2.  Simran Sharma Cmrnsharma1
11@gmail.co
m 

Cluster 

University of 

Jammu 

Dr.Pankaj Chauhan  

Scientist ‘C’  

Email: pankaj@wihg.res.in  

Dr. Anil Kumar 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: akumar@wihg.res.in 

* Above students requested for change their supervisor and same has been allotted as per their research interest. 

 

SELF SPONSORED INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME (First Batch) – 2025 
 

App. 

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Abhishek Kumar 

Sarangi 

Abhisheksarangi2511@gmail.com Ravenshaw University Dr. Jairam Yadav  

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: jairam@wihg.res.in 

2.  Jirmili Ingtipi Jirmiliingtipi3094@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Devajit Hazarika 

Scientist ‘E’ 

mailto:Palvib963@gmail.com
mailto:Palvib963@gmail.com
mailto:swapnamita@wihg.res.in
mailto:rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in
mailto:Cmrnsharma111@gmail.com
mailto:Cmrnsharma111@gmail.com
mailto:Cmrnsharma111@gmail.com
mailto:pankaj@wihg.res.in
mailto:akumar@wihg.res.in
mailto:Abhisheksarangi2511@gmail.com
mailto:jairam@wihg.res.in
mailto:Jirmiliingtipi3094@gmail.com


Email: devajit@wihg.res.in 

3.  Sasanka Mudragada Sasankamudragada2003@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. N. Premjit Singh 

Scientist  ‘B’ 

Email: premjit@wihg.res.in 

4.  Anupam Chanderia 24MC0014@iitism.ac.in IIT, Dhanbad Dr. Naresh Kumar  

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: nkd@wihg.res.in 

5.  Harit Dev Rana 24mc0036@iitism.ac.in IIT, Dhanbad Dr. Vandana 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: vandanaghangas@wihg.res.in 

6.  Mohit Kumar 24mc0048@iitism.ac.in IIT, Dhanbad Dr. Gautam Rawat 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: rawatg@wihg.res.in 

7.  Sameer Bharti 24mc0073@iitism.ac.in IIT, Dhanbad Dr. R. Jayangonda Perumal  

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: ramperu@wihg.res.in 

8.  Karthik Dudikatla 24mc0038@iitism.ac.in IIT, Dhanbad Dr. Priyadarshi Chinmoy Kumar  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: chinmoy@wihg.res.in 

9.  Oditi Bora boraoditi@gmail.com DBS PG College Dr. R. Jayangonda Perumal  

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: ramperu@wihg.res.in 

10.  Joshual V J Joshual22@iiserb.ac.in IISER Bhopal Dr. Barun K. Mukherjee 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: barun@wihg.res.in 

11.  Arunima A Arunima22@iiserb.ac.in IISER Bhopal Dr. R. K. Sehgal  

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: rksehgal@wihg.res.in 

12.  Sreelakshmi Pradeep Sreelakshmi22@iiserb.ac.in IISER Bhopal Dr. Khayingshing Luirei 

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: ashing_luirei@wihg.res.in 

13.  Sree Krishnan R Krishnansree7@gmail.com UPES Dr. Bappa Mukherjee  

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: bappamukherjee@wihg.res.in 

14.  Aarya Khaire aaryakhaire@gmail.com SEOAS, Goa University Dr. Vikas 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: vikas.himg@wihg.res.in 

mailto:devajit@wihg.res.in
mailto:Sasankamudragada2003@gmail.com
mailto:premjit@wihg.res.in
mailto:24MC0014@iitism.ac.in
mailto:nkd@wihg.res.in
mailto:24mc0036@iitism.ac.in
mailto:vandanaghangas@wihg.res.in
mailto:24mc0048@iitism.ac.in
mailto:rawatg@wihg.res.in
mailto:24mc0073@iitism.ac.in
mailto:ramperu@wihg.res.in
mailto:24mc0038@iitism.ac.in
mailto:chinmoy@wihg.res.in
mailto:boraoditi@gmail.com
mailto:ramperu@wihg.res.in
mailto:Joshual22@iiserb.ac.in
mailto:barun@wihg.res.in
mailto:Arunima22@iiserb.ac.in
mailto:rksehgal@wihg.res.in
mailto:Sreelakshmi22@iiserb.ac.in
mailto:ashing_luirei@wihg.res.in
mailto:Krishnansree7@gmail.com
mailto:bappamukherjee@wihg.res.in
mailto:aaryakhaire@gmail.com
mailto:vikas.himg@wihg.res.in


 

 

 

 

SELF SPONSORED DISSERTATION WORK (Second Batch) – 2025 
 

App

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Danish Azad sheikhaanish03@gmail.com  Cluster University of 

Jammu 
Dr. Swapnamita Vaideswaran 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: swapnamita@wihg.res.in 

 

 

SELF SPONSORED INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME (Second Batch) – 2025 
 

App

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Vasanthakumar V Vk1234vasanth@gmail.com Periyar Univeristy Dr.(Mrs.) Kapesa Lokho  

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: kapesa@wihg.res.in 

2.  Anika Gupta Anikagupta1504@gmail.com Doon University Dr. Gautam Rawat 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: rawatg@wihg.res.in 

3.  Soumyasmita Maiti maitisoumyasmita@gmail.com Doon University Dr. Param Kirti Rao Gautam 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: param@wihg.res.in 

4.  Shiwangi Mishra Shiwangimishra2024@gmail.com Fergusson College Dr. Subhojit Saha 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: subhojit@wihg.res.in 

5.  Soumendu Konar 24mc0086@iitism.ac.in IIT (ISM) Dhanbad Dr.Chinmay Haldar  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: chinmay@wihg.res.in 

6.  Tina Panja Tinapanja034@gmail.com IIT (ISM) Dhanbad Dr. Param Kirti Rao Gautam 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: param@wihg.res.in 

7.  Rituraj Sarkar Sarkarrituraj9@gmail.com IIT (ISM) Dhanbad Dr. Bappa Mukherjee  

mailto:sheikhaanish03@gmail.com
mailto:swapnamita@wihg.res.in
mailto:Vk1234vasanth@gmail.com
mailto:kapesa@wihg.res.in
mailto:Anikagupta1504@gmail.com
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mailto:maitisoumyasmita@gmail.com
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mailto:Shiwangimishra2024@gmail.com
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mailto:Tinapanja034@gmail.com
mailto:param@wihg.res.in
mailto:Sarkarrituraj9@gmail.com


Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: bappamukherjee@wihg.res.in 

8.  Swaraj Chakraborty Swarajchakraborty28@gmail.com IIT (ISM) Dhanbad Dr. Param Kirti Rao Gautam 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: param@wihg.res.in 

9.  Riya Bhardwaj Riya22@iiserb.ac.in IISER Bhopal Dr. Paramjeet Singh 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: paramjeetsingh@wihg.res.in 

10.  Anjala Asmin asminanjala@gmail.com Farook College Kerala Dr. Santosh Kumar Rai  
Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: rksant@wihg.res.in 

11.  Ali Roshan roshanmoolad@gmail.com  Farook College Kerala Dr. R. Jayangonda Perumal  

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: ramperu@wihg.res.in 

12.  Khadeeja Dilsha Khadeeja22@iiserb.ac.in  IISER Bhopal Dr. Manish Mehta 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: msmehta@wihg.res.in 

13.  Aishwarya R aishwarya22@iiserb.ac.in  IISER Bhopal Dr. Mutum Rajanikanta Singh 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: mrsingh@wihg.res.in  

14.  Harshit Ruhela Harshitruhela4@gmail.com Doon University Sh. Saurabh Singhal  

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: saurabh@wihg.res.in 

15.  Priyanka Thakur priyanka.thakur.oor@gmail.com Doon University Dr. R. K. Sehgal  

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: rksehgal@wihg.res.in 

16.  Maitreyee Shakya Maitreyeeshakya2110@gmail.com Banasthali Vidyapith Dr. Gautam Rawat 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: rawatg@wihg.res.in 

17.  Pratyush Pal palpratyush0@gmail.com  Savitribai Phule Pune 

University 
Dr. Naveen Chandra 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: naveenchandra@wihg.res.in 

18.  Tanya Khan tanyak0392@gmail.com  UPES Dr. Aditya Kharya 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: aditya@wihg.res.in 

19.  Rittick Mandal Rittickmandal960@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr. PinkeyBisht  

Scientist ‘C’ 

mailto:bappamukherjee@wihg.res.in
mailto:Swarajchakraborty28@gmail.com
mailto:param@wihg.res.in
mailto:Riya22@iiserb.ac.in
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mailto:rksehgal@wihg.res.in
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mailto:aditya@wihg.res.in
mailto:Rittickmandal960@gmail.com


Email: pinkybisht@wihg.res.in 

 

20.  Shashank Raj Shashankraj320@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr. Hiredya Chauhan 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: hiredya@wihg.res.in 

21.  Abhishek Bhandari Abhishekbhandari405@gmail.com KSKV Kachchh University Dr. Rakesh Bhambri  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rakeshbhambri@wihg.res.in 

22.  Bijit Kumar Pegu Bijitpegu114@gmail.com KSKV Kachchh University Dr. Swapnamita Vaideswaran  

Scientist ‘D’  

Email: swapnamita@wihg.res.in 

23.  Aniket Maurya Aniket.ak.2408@gmail.com Kumaun University Dr. Sameer Kumar Tiwari 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: sameer@wihg.res.in 

24.  Nafih C nafihsea@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Gautam Rawat 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: rawatg@wihg.res.in 

25.  Prakhar Srivastava Prakharsrivastava060@gmail.com Kumaun University Dr. Pramod Rajak 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: pramodrajak@wihg.res.in 

26.  Amay R Amayr2024@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Rajesh S.  

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: satraj@wihg.res.in 

27.  Veena G Prakash Veenagprakash2003@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Parveen Kumar  

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: parveenkumar@wihg.res.in 

28.  Arshia Razdan Srazdan2k1@rediffmail.com UPES Dr. (Smt) Suman Lata Srivastava 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: suman@wihg.res.in 

29.  Yashashvi Sharma Sharmayashashvi28@gmail.com Banasthali University Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: rouf@wihg.res.in 

30.  Aishini Gupta Guptaaishini0304@gmail.com Banasthali University Dr. Chhavi Pant Pandey 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: chhavi@wihg.res.in 

31.  Akash Sawoo sawooakash@gmail.com Central University of South 

Bihar 
Dr. PinkeyBisht  

Scientist ‘C’ 

mailto:pinkybisht@wihg.res.in
mailto:Shashankraj320@gmail.com
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Email: pinkybisht@wihg.res.in 
 

 

32.  Vaishnavi Singh Vaishnavins19@gmail.com University of Lucknow Dr. Naresh Kumar  

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: nkd@wihg.res.in 

33.  Amisha Tomar Amishatomar1999@gmail.com Doon University Dr. Pankaj Chauhan 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: pankaj@wihg.res.in 

34.  Kumar Sahil Kumarsahilsahil009@gmail.com IIT Kharagpur Dr. Jairam Yadav  

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: jairam@wihg.res.in 

35.  Neetu neetumor17@gmail.com  Kurukshetra University Dr. Dilip Kumar Yadav 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: yadavdk@wihg.res.in 

36.  Rohan Kumar Rohanror73@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Dilip Kumar Yadav 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: yadavdk@wihg.res.in 

37.  Anagha U B Anaghaaub555@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Koushik Sen 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: koushik@wihg.res.in 

38.  Anakha S Anakhagouri182@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Som Dutt 

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: somdutt@wihg.res.in 

39.  Sreeraj A sree43393@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Jayendra Singh 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: jayendrasingh@wihg.res.in 

40.  Arnav Kanungo Arnavkanungo22@gmail.com Doon University Dr. N. Premjit Singh 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: premjit@wihg.res.in 

41.  Vansh Sharma vansh24@iiserb.ac.in  IISER Bhopal Dr. Amit Kumar 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: amitwalia@wihg.res.in 

42.  Girija Shankar 

Behera 

Beheragirijashankar74@gmail.com Sambalpur University Dr. Satyajeet Singh Thakur  

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: satya@wihg.res.in 

mailto:pinkybisht@wihg.res.in
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43.  Saumya Ranjan 

Rout 

Pupunrout34@gmail.com Sambalpur University Dr. Kunda Badhe  

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: kundabadhe@wihg.res.in 

 

SELF SPONSORED DISSERTATION WORK (Third Batch) – 2025 
 

App

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  --------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------ 

 

 

SELF SPONSORED INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME (Third Batch) – 2025 
 

App

No. 

Name of Student Email ID Affiliation Supervisor Allotted from Institute 

1.  Sanskriti Sanskritiprakash806@gmail.com BBAU, Lucknow Dr. R. K. Sehgal  

Scientist ‘F’ 

Email: rksehgal@wihg.res.in 

2.  Aman Deep Sandhu Amsan2310@gmail.com AMU Dr.Pankaj Chauhan  

Scientist ‘C’  

Email: pankaj@wihg.res.in 

3.  Akra Parveen akraparveen@gmail.com AMU Dr. Tariq Anwar Ansari 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: tariq@wihg.res.in  

4.  Rehill Chandrarehill191@gmail.com AMU Dr. Pramod Rajak 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: pramodrajak@wihg.res.in  

5.  Arpita Panday Pandayarpita012@gmail.com Pondicherry University Dr. Subham Bose 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: subham@wihg.res.in 

6.  Vishnu Jaikumar Vishnujaikumar4@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Narendra Kumar  

Scientist ‘D’ 

Email: narendra@wihg.res.in 

7.  Pranjal Rana Pranjalrana915@gmail.com Doon University Dr. Manish Mehta 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: msmehta@wihg.res.in 

mailto:Pupunrout34@gmail.com
mailto:kundabadhe@wihg.res.in
mailto:Sanskritiprakash806@gmail.com
mailto:rksehgal@wihg.res.in
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mailto:tariq@wihg.res.in
mailto:Chandrarehill191@gmail.com
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mailto:msmehta@wihg.res.in


8.  Paripreet Kaur Paripreet05@outlook.com TERI School of Advanced 

Studies 
Dr. Prakasam M. 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: prakasam@wihg.res.in 

9.  Sayeeda Jasmin K Rasheedatk28@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Manish Mehta 

Scientist ‘E’ 

Email: msmehta@wihg.res.in 

10.  Gowri Nandana M S Gowrinandana202@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Mahesh Kapawar 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: maheshkapawar@wihg.res.in 

11.  Ikra Beg Ikrabeg7@gmail.com Doon University Dr. Jitender Kumar 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: jitender@wihg.res.in 

12.  Navya A R Navyaar98@gmail.com Cochin University Dr. Rajeeb Lochan Mishra 

Scientist ‘B’ 

Email: rajeeblochanmishra@wihg.res.in 

13.  Aastha Rathore Aastharathore227@gmail.com   SGRR, Dehradun Dr.Pankaj Chauhan  

Scientist ‘C’  

Email: pankaj@wihg.res.in 

14.  Devarasi Adarsha 

Reddy 

----------------------------------------------------- Pondicherry University Dr. Pratap Chandra Shety 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: pratapsethy@wihg.res.in 

15.  Karthi Adhithya V S ----------------------------------------------------- Pondicherry University Dr. C. Perumalsamy 

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: peruc@wihg.res.in 

16.  Aman An0723544@gmail.com Kurukshetra University Dr. Sudipta Sarkar  

Scientist ‘C’ 

Email: sarkar@wihg.res.in 

 

The students are requested to confirm their participation to respective supervisors, and also intimate the time period when they 

want to undergo the Dissertation work/Internship Programme to their supervisors. Further correspondence, if any, may be 

made with the respective supervisor. 
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Since the Institute is encouraging a large number of students from various universities/departments for training, it will not be 

possible for the Institute to provide you with the accommodation. The students have to make their own arrangements for 

stay, and also the Institute will not provide any sort of financial support to them to carry out their work. 

It is also very important to note that students are not allowed to carry out analysis of their own samples on the instruments 

available in the Institute for dissertation work. 

Keeping in view the cost constraints being spent by the Institute in running the various instruments it is a request to all 

the Supervisors to train the students on their own samples or on the available data with them instead of analyzing the 

samples brought by students with them. The supervisors are requested to strictly adhere to these norms. 

Thanking You 

 

Dr. R. K. Sehgal 

Co-ordinator 

Dissertation Work/Internship Programme    

Email: rksehgal@wihg.res.in 

 

FEE STRUCTURE 

A fee of Rs. 3,000/- per candidate will be charged for 1-3 months for Internship Program and Rs. 5,000/- per candidate for 4-6 

months for dissertation work should be paid on joining at WIHG. 

The account details for fee payment can be accessed through the following link- 

Click Here 

mailto:rksehgal@wihg.res.in
https://www.wihg.res.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/WhatsApp-Image-2024-11-28-at-4.46.52-PM.jpeg

